
Prep Standard - Chemical Standard Summary

Order ID :

Test :

Prepbatch ID :

Sequence ID/Qc Batch ID:

Standard ID :

Chemical ID :

Q3466

EPH_NF

PB170266,

FC102825AL,FE102825AL,FE102925AL,

EP2641,EP2655,PP24768,PP24769,PP24770,PP24771,PP24772,PP24773,PP24774,PP24941,PP24994,PP25005,

E3875,E3951,E3956,E3972,E3973,E3974,E3978,P12364,P13280,P13281,P13620,P13690,P14029,P14030,P14031,P1

4032,P14127,P14128,P14129,P14130,P14131,P14132,P14133,P14134,P14135,P14136,P14147,P14148,P14149,P141

50,P14170,P14171,P14172,P14173,P14195,P14196,P14197,P14198,P14199,P14200,P14201,P14202,P14203,P14204

,W3234,

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 

8900, Fax : 908 789 8922



 Extractions   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

EP2641 09/16/2025 03/16/20261:1 ACETONE/METHYLENE 

CHLORIDE

8000.00000ml of E3972 + 8000.00000ml of E3973  = Final Quantity: 16000.000  ml

Evelyn Huang

Recipe

ID

2017

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Riteshkumar Patel

09/16/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

EP2655 10/24/2025 01/28/2026Baked Sodium Sulfate

4000.00000gram of E3875  = Final Quantity: 4000.000  gram

RUPESHKUMA

R SHAH

Recipe

ID

3923

ScaleID PipetteID

Extraction_SC

ALE_2 

(EX-SC-2)

None

Supervised By

Riteshkumar Patel

10/24/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24768 08/01/2025 02/01/2026100 PPM Aliphatic HC Working 

STD (Restek)

0.25000ml of P13620 + 0.25000ml of P13690 + 1.25000ml of P12364 + 23.25000ml of E3956  = Final Quantity: 25.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

781

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24769 08/01/2025 02/01/2026100 PPM Aliphatic HC STD 

(Absolute)

0.22000ml of P13690 + 0.25000ml of P13620 + 1.25000ml of P13280 + 1.25000ml of P13281 + 22.00000ml of E3956  = Final 

Quantity: 25.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

2900

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24770 08/01/2025 02/01/202650 PPM Aliphatic HC STD

0.50000ml of W3234 + 0.50000ml of PP24768  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

783

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24771 08/01/2025 02/01/202620 PPM Aliphatic HC STD

0.80000ml of W3234 + 0.20000ml of PP24768  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

784

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24772 08/01/2025 02/01/202610 PPM Aliphatic HC STD

0.90000ml of W3234 + 0.10000ml of PP24768  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

785

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24773 08/01/2025 02/01/20265 PPM Aliphatic HC STD

0.90000ml of W3234 + 0.10000ml of PP24770  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

786

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24774 08/01/2025 02/01/202620 PPM Aliphaitic HC STD ICV 

(Absolute)

0.80000ml of W3234 + 0.20000ml of PP24769  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

2901

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24941 09/24/2025 03/24/2026100 PPM NJEPH Surrogate Spike

1.25000ml of P14029 + 1.25000ml of P14030 + 1.25000ml of P14031 + 1.25000ml of P14032 + 1.25000ml of P14147 + 

1.25000ml of P14148 + 1.25000ml of P14149 + 1.25000ml of P14150 + 490.00000ml of E3972  = Final Quantity: 500.000  ml

Abdul Mirza

Recipe

ID

1339

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/03/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24994 10/09/2025 04/09/2026100 PPM NJEPH Fractionating 

Surrogate

1.25000ml of P14170 + 1.25000ml of P14171 + 1.25000ml of P14172 + 1.25000ml of P14173 + 195.00000ml of E3974  = Final 

Quantity: 200.000  ml

Abdul Mirza

Recipe

ID

1331

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

10/10/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP25005 10/22/2025 04/22/2026100 PPM NJEPH Spike Solution

5.00000ml of P14127 + 5.00000ml of P14128 + 5.00000ml of P14129 + 5.00000ml of P14130 + 5.00000ml of P14131 + 

5.00000ml of P14132 + 5.00000ml of P14133 + 5.00000ml of P14134 + 5.00000ml of P14135 + 5.00000ml of P14136 + 

5.00000ml of P14195 + 5.00000ml of P14196 + 5.00000ml of P14197 + 5.00000ml of P14198 + 5.00000ml of P14199 + 

5.00000ml of P14200 + 5.00000ml of P14201 + 5.00000ml of P14202 + 5.00000ml of P14203 + 5.00000ml of P14204  = Final 

Quantity: 100.000  ml

Abdul Mirza

Recipe

ID

1330

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

11/04/2025



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

PCI Scientific 

Supply, Inc.

PC19631-100  /  SODIUM 

SULFATE, ANHYDROUS, 

PEST GRADE, 1

417203 07/28/2026 07/28/2025 /

RUPESH

01/29/2025 /

Rajesh
E3875

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-3382-05  /  Sand, 

Purified  (cs/4x2.5kg)

25A2756718 12/31/2028 07/09/2025 /

RUPESH

04/28/2020 /

RUPESH
E3951

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-9262-03  /  Hexane, 

Ultra-Resi  (cs/4x4L)

25C0362005 04/30/2026 07/16/2025 /

RUPESH

07/16/2025 /

RUPESH
E3956

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-9254-03  /  Acetone, 

Ultra Resi (cs/4x4L)

24H1462005 05/24/2027 09/16/2025 /

Evelyn

09/04/2025 /

Riteshkumar
E3972

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-9644-A4  /  Methylene 

Chloride,U-Resi, 

Cycle-Tainer  (215L)

25C1262005 04/16/2026 09/15/2025 /

Riteshkumar

09/15/2025 /

Riteshkumar
E3973

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-9262-03  /  Hexane, 

Ultra-Resi  (cs/4x4L)

25C0362006 04/10/2027 09/26/2025 /

Riteshkumar

09/26/2025 /

Riteshkumar
E3974



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-9262-03  /  Hexane, 

Ultra-Resi  (cs/4x4L)

25C0362006 04/13/2026 10/13/2025 /

RUPESH

10/08/2025 /

Riteshkumar
E3978

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30540  /  Custom NJEPH 

Aliphatics Calibration 

Standard

A0190424 02/01/2026 08/01/2025 /

yogesh

03/16/2023 /

Yogesh
P12364

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

95899  /  NJ EPH Aliphatic 

n-Hydrocarbons-Revised, 

1000 PPM

040524 02/01/2026 08/01/2025 /

yogesh

04/11/2024 /

yogesh
P13280

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

95899  /  NJ EPH Aliphatic 

n-Hydrocarbons-Revised, 

1000 PPM

040524 02/01/2026 08/01/2025 /

yogesh

04/11/2024 /

yogesh
P13281

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31098  /  

1-Chlorooctadecane 

Standard

A0213283 02/01/2026 08/01/2025 /

yogesh

10/16/2024 /

yogesh
P13620

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31097  /  o-Terphenyl 

Standard

A0216631 02/01/2026 08/01/2025 /

yogesh

10/16/2024 /

yogesh
P13690



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31098  /  

1-Chlorooctadecane 

Standard

A0225485 03/24/2026 09/24/2025 /

Abdul

06/02/2025 /

Rahul
P14029

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31098  /  

1-Chlorooctadecane 

Standard

A0225485 03/24/2026 09/24/2025 /

Abdul

06/02/2025 /

Rahul
P14030

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31098  /  

1-Chlorooctadecane 

Standard

A0225485 03/24/2026 09/24/2025 /

Abdul

06/02/2025 /

Rahul
P14031

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31098  /  

1-Chlorooctadecane 

Standard

A0225485 03/24/2026 09/24/2025 /

Abdul

06/02/2025 /

Rahul
P14032

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30542  /  Custom NJEPH 

Aliphatics Matrix Spike Mix

A0226411 04/22/2026 10/22/2025 /

Abdul

09/16/2025 /

Abdul
P14127

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30542  /  Custom NJEPH 

Aliphatics Matrix Spike Mix

A0226411 07/31/2032 10/22/2025 /

Abdul

09/16/2025 /

Abdul
P14128



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30542  /  Custom NJEPH 

Aliphatics Matrix Spike Mix

A0226411 04/22/2026 10/22/2025 /

Abdul

09/16/2025 /

Abdul
P14129

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30542  /  Custom NJEPH 

Aliphatics Matrix Spike Mix

A0226411 04/22/2026 10/22/2025 /

Abdul

09/16/2025 /

Abdul
P14130

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30542  /  Custom NJEPH 

Aliphatics Matrix Spike Mix

A0226411 04/22/2026 10/22/2025 /

Abdul

09/16/2025 /

Abdul
P14131

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30542  /  Custom NJEPH 

Aliphatics Matrix Spike Mix

A0226411 04/22/2026 10/22/2025 /

Abdul

09/16/2025 /

Abdul
P14132

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30542  /  Custom NJEPH 

Aliphatics Matrix Spike Mix

A0226411 04/22/2026 10/22/2025 /

Abdul

09/16/2025 /

Abdul
P14133

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30542  /  Custom NJEPH 

Aliphatics Matrix Spike Mix

A0226411 04/22/2026 10/22/2025 /

Abdul

09/16/2025 /

Abdul
P14134



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30542  /  Custom NJEPH 

Aliphatics Matrix Spike Mix

A0226411 04/22/2026 10/22/2025 /

Abdul

09/16/2025 /

Abdul
P14135

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30542  /  Custom NJEPH 

Aliphatics Matrix Spike Mix

A0226411 04/22/2026 10/22/2025 /

Abdul

09/16/2025 /

Abdul
P14136

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31097  /  o-Terphenyl 

Standard

A0216631 03/24/2026 09/24/2025 /

Abdul

09/24/2025 /

Abdul
P14147

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31097  /  o-Terphenyl 

Standard

A0216631 03/24/2026 09/24/2025 /

Abdul

09/24/2025 /

Abdul
P14148

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31097  /  o-Terphenyl 

Standard

A0216631 03/24/2026 09/24/2025 /

Abdul

09/24/2025 /

Abdul
P14149

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31097  /  o-Terphenyl 

Standard

A0216631 03/24/2026 09/24/2025 /

Abdul

09/24/2025 /

Abdul
P14150



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31480  /  MA Fractionation 

Surrogate Spike Mix

A0227585 04/09/2026 10/09/2025 /

Abdul

10/01/2025 /

Abdul
P14170

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31480  /  MA Fractionation 

Surrogate Spike Mix

A0227585 04/09/2026 10/09/2025 /

Abdul

10/01/2025 /

Abdul
P14171

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31480  /  MA Fractionation 

Surrogate Spike Mix

A0227585 04/09/2026 10/09/2025 /

Abdul

10/01/2025 /

Abdul
P14172

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31480  /  MA Fractionation 

Surrogate Spike Mix

A0227585 04/09/2026 10/09/2025 /

Abdul

10/01/2025 /

Abdul
P14173

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30543  /  Custom NJEPH 

Aromatics Matrix Spike Mix

A0231145 04/22/2026 10/22/2025 /

Abdul

10/21/2025 /

Abdul
P14195

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30543  /  Custom NJEPH 

Aromatics Matrix Spike Mix

A0231145 04/22/2026 10/22/2025 /

Abdul

10/21/2025 /

Abdul
P14196



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30543  /  Custom NJEPH 

Aromatics Matrix Spike Mix

A0231145 04/22/2026 10/22/2025 /

Abdul

10/21/2025 /

Abdul
P14197

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30543  /  Custom NJEPH 

Aromatics Matrix Spike Mix

A0231145 04/22/2026 10/22/2025 /

Abdul

10/21/2025 /

Abdul
P14198

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30543  /  Custom NJEPH 

Aromatics Matrix Spike Mix

A0231145 04/22/2026 10/22/2025 /

Abdul

10/21/2025 /

Abdul
P14199

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30543  /  Custom NJEPH 

Aromatics Matrix Spike Mix

A0231145 04/22/2026 10/22/2025 /

Abdul

10/21/2025 /

Abdul
P14200

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30543  /  Custom NJEPH 

Aromatics Matrix Spike Mix

A0231145 04/22/2026 10/22/2025 /

Abdul

10/21/2025 /

Abdul
P14201

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30543  /  Custom NJEPH 

Aromatics Matrix Spike Mix

A0231145 04/22/2026 10/22/2025 /

Abdul

10/21/2025 /

Abdul
P14202



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30543  /  Custom NJEPH 

Aromatics Matrix Spike Mix

A0231145 04/22/2026 10/22/2025 /

Abdul

10/21/2025 /

Abdul
P14203

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30543  /  Custom NJEPH 

Aromatics Matrix Spike Mix

A0231145 04/22/2026 10/22/2025 /

Abdul

10/21/2025 /

Abdul
P14204

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-9262-03  /  Hexane, 

Ultra-Resi  (cs/4x4L)

25C0362005 04/30/2026 07/28/2025 /

jignesh

07/25/2025 /

jignesh
W3234



Standard ID : E3974



Standard ID : E3875



Standard ID : E3951



Standard ID : E3956



Standard ID : E3972



Standard ID : E3978



Standard ID : P14127,P14128,P14129,P14130,P14131,P14132,P14133,P14134,P14135,P14136



Standard ID : P14127,P14128,P14129,P14130,P14131,P14132,P14133,P14134,P14135,P14136



Standard ID : P14127,P14128,P14129,P14130,P14131,P14132,P14133,P14134,P14135,P14136



Standard ID : P14127,P14128,P14129,P14130,P14131,P14132,P14133,P14134,P14135,P14136



Standard ID : P14127,P14128,P14129,P14130,P14131,P14132,P14133,P14134,P14135,P14136



Standard ID : P14127,P14128,P14129,P14130,P14131,P14132,P14133,P14134,P14135,P14136



Standard ID : P14127,P14128,P14129,P14130,P14131,P14132,P14133,P14134,P14135,P14136



Standard ID : P14127,P14128,P14129,P14130,P14131,P14132,P14133,P14134,P14135,P14136



Standard ID : P14127,P14128,P14129,P14130,P14131,P14132,P14133,P14134,P14135,P14136



Standard ID : P14127,P14128,P14129,P14130,P14131,P14132,P14133,P14134,P14135,P14136



Standard ID : P12364









Standard ID : P13280,P13281





Standard ID : P13280,P13281





Standard ID : P13620









Standard ID : P13690









Standard ID : P14029,P14030,P14031,P14032





Standard ID : P14029,P14030,P14031,P14032





Standard ID : P14029,P14030,P14031,P14032





Standard ID : P14029,P14030,P14031,P14032





Standard ID : P14170,P14171,P14172,P14173



Standard ID : P14170,P14171,P14172,P14173



Standard ID : P14170,P14171,P14172,P14173



Standard ID : P14170,P14171,P14172,P14173



Standard ID : P14195,P14196,P14197,P14198,P14199,P14200,P14201,P14202,P14203,P14204



Standard ID : P14195,P14196,P14197,P14198,P14199,P14200,P14201,P14202,P14203,P14204



Standard ID : P14195,P14196,P14197,P14198,P14199,P14200,P14201,P14202,P14203,P14204



Standard ID : P14195,P14196,P14197,P14198,P14199,P14200,P14201,P14202,P14203,P14204



Standard ID : P14195,P14196,P14197,P14198,P14199,P14200,P14201,P14202,P14203,P14204



Standard ID : P14195,P14196,P14197,P14198,P14199,P14200,P14201,P14202,P14203,P14204



Standard ID : P14195,P14196,P14197,P14198,P14199,P14200,P14201,P14202,P14203,P14204



Standard ID : P14195,P14196,P14197,P14198,P14199,P14200,P14201,P14202,P14203,P14204



Standard ID : P14195,P14196,P14197,P14198,P14199,P14200,P14201,P14202,P14203,P14204



Standard ID : P14195,P14196,P14197,P14198,P14199,P14200,P14201,P14202,P14203,P14204



Standard ID : W3234


